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RESULTS 
M01 - 60 m - seniori - 2022-02-19 

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 
10:00 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note CE Points 

1 177 Lazar Jurošević Mladost Zemun 2003-03-29 1 6 7.18  819 

2 180 Sanin Preljević Polet Prijepolje 2004-08-26 2 5 7.65  665 

3 176 Tomislav Isailović Mladost Zemun 2002-12-24 3 2 7.66  662 

4 191 Relja Verner Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-08-17 4 4 7.76  631 

5 193 Luka Ivičić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2003-08-21 5 8 7.83  610 

 179 Emir Rovčanin Polet Prijepolje 2002-04-11 6 7 DNF   

 178 Srđan Mate OAK Beograd 1996-06-14 7 3 DNS   

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note CE Points 

1 175 Nemanja Dostanić Mladost Zemun 2003-07-15 1 7 7.25  796 

2 183 Milan Čajić Sprint Badovinci 1995-05-02 2 6 7.47  723 

3 184 Nikola Rosić Sprint Badovinci 2002-07-04 3 2 7.61  678 

4 182 Jovan Milošev Proleter Zrenjanin 2002-10-01 4 4 7.78  625 

5 189 Jovan Čanak Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-06-02 5 5 10.55  52 

6 190 Nikola Mujanović Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-07-13 6 8 12.44  0 

7 188 Marko Bosak Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-02-17 7 3 16.73  0 
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Summary of round 1 
M01 - 60 m - seniori - 2022-02-19 

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 
10:00 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 177 Lazar Jurošević 2003-03-29 1 Mladost Zemun 7.18  2:6 

2 175 Nemanja Dostanić 2003-07-15 2 Mladost Zemun 7.25  2:7 

3 183 Milan Čajić 1995-05-02 3 Sprint Badovinci 7.47  2:6 

4 184 Nikola Rosić 2002-07-04 4 Sprint Badovinci 7.61  2:2 

5 180 Sanin Preljević 2004-08-26 5 Polet Prijepolje 7.65  2:5 

6 176 Tomislav Isailović 2002-12-24 6 Mladost Zemun 7.66  2:2 

7 191 Relja Verner 2002-08-17 7 Vojvodina Novi Sad 7.76  2:4 

8 182 Jovan Milošev 2002-10-01 8 Proleter Zrenjanin 7.78  2:4 

9 193 Luka Ivičić 2003-08-21 9 Bosnia and Herzegovina 7.83  2:8 

10 189 Jovan Čanak 2002-06-02 10 Vojvodina Novi Sad 10.55  2:5 

11 190 Nikola Mujanović 2001-07-13 11 Vojvodina Novi Sad 12.44  2:8 

12 188 Marko Bosak 2001-02-17 12 Vojvodina Novi Sad 16.73  2:3 

 179 Emir Rovčanin 2002-04-11 13 Polet Prijepolje DNF  2:7 
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RESULTS 
M07 - 1000 m - seniori - 2022-02-20 

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 
14:35 

 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note CE Points 

1 193 Luka Ivičić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2003-08-21 1 14 2:49.30  773 

2 184 Nikola Rosić Sprint Badovinci 2002-07-04 2 1 2:59.40  670 

3 182 Jovan Milošev Proleter Zrenjanin 2002-10-01 3 3 2:59.43  670 

4 183 Milan Čajić Sprint Badovinci 1995-05-02 4 7 3:00.08  663 

5 191 Relja Verner Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-08-17 5 5 3:12.14  550 

6 176 Tomislav Isailović Mladost Zemun 2002-12-24 6 11 3:42.46  309 

 180 Sanin Preljević Polet Prijepolje 2004-08-26 7 2 DNS   

 175 Nemanja Dostanić Mladost Zemun 2003-07-15 8 4 DNS   

 179 Emir Rovčanin Polet Prijepolje 2002-04-11 9 6 DNS   

 188 Marko Bosak Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-02-17 10 8 DNS   

 177 Lazar Jurošević Mladost Zemun 2003-03-29 11 9 DNS   

 190 Nikola Mujanović Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-07-13 12 10 DNS   

 189 Jovan Čanak Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-06-02 13 12 DNS   

 178 Srđan Mate OAK Beograd 1996-06-14 14 13 DNS   
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RESULTS 
M05 - 60 m pr. /1.067 - seniori - 2022-02-20 

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 
10:35 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note CE Points 

1 189 Jovan Čanak Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-06-02 1 7 8.13 TR 39.83 (TR 16.99)49YC CR 18.5 

2 191 Relja Verner Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-08-17 2 3 8.81  788 

3 184 Nikola Rosić Sprint Badovinci 2002-07-04 3 6 9.60  619 

4 183 Milan Čajić Sprint Badovinci 1995-05-02 4 2 9.71  597 

5 193 Luka Ivičić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2003-08-21 5 8 10.12 VK 519 

6 182 Jovan Milošev Proleter Zrenjanin 2002-10-01 6 5 10.38  471 

7 176 Tomislav Isailović Mladost Zemun 2002-12-24 7 4 11.68  268 

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note CE Points 

 179 Emir Rovčanin Polet Prijepolje 2002-04-11 1 2 DNS   

 175 Nemanja Dostanić Mladost Zemun 2003-07-15 2 3 DNS   

 188 Marko Bosak Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-02-17 3 4 DNS   

 190 Nikola Mujanović Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-07-13 4 5 DNS   

 177 Lazar Jurošević Mladost Zemun 2003-03-29 5 6 DNS   

 178 Srđan Mate OAK Beograd 1996-06-14 6 7 DNS   

 180 Sanin Preljević Polet Prijepolje 2004-08-26 7 8 DNS   
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Summary of round 1 
M05 - 60 m pr. /1.067 - seniori - 2022-02-20 

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 
10:35 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 189 Jovan Čanak 2002-06-02 1 Vojvodina Novi Sad 8.13  2:7 

2 191 Relja Verner 2002-08-17 2 Vojvodina Novi Sad 8.81  2:3 

3 184 Nikola Rosić 2002-07-04 3 Sprint Badovinci 9.60  2:6 

4 183 Milan Čajić 1995-05-02 4 Sprint Badovinci 9.71  2:2 

5 193 Luka Ivičić 2003-08-21 5 Bosnia and Herzegovina 10.12  2:8 

6 182 Jovan Milošev 2002-10-01 6 Proleter Zrenjanin 10.38  2:5 

7 176 Tomislav Isailović 2002-12-24 7 Mladost Zemun 11.68  2:4 
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National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 14:30 
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Athl  
 
 
 

8.5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
.3.2 

 

Pos Bib Name Club DOB 1.30 1.33 1.36 1.39 1.42 1.45 1.48 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 1.78 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.93 1.96 1.99 2.02 2.05 2.08 2.11 2.14 2.17 Best Place 
on P 
oint 

Note 

 1 
Emir 
Rovčanin 

Marko 
Bosak 

Nikola M 
ujanović 

Sanin 
Preljević 

Tomislav 
Isailović 

Milan 
Čajić 

Luka 
Ivičić 

Relja 
Verner 

Nikola 
Rosić 

Jovan 
Milošev 

Jovan 
Čanak 

Srđan 
Mate 

Lazar 
Jurošević 

Nemanja 
Dostanić 

Polet 
Prijepolje 

Vojvodina 
Novi Sad 

Vojvodina 
Novi Sad 

Polet 
Prijepolje 

Mladost 
Zemun 

Sprint 
Badovinci 
Bosnia and 
Herzegovin 
a 
Vojvodina 
Novi Sad 

Sprint 
Badovinci 

Proleter 
Zrenjanin 

Vojvodina 
Novi Sad 

OAK 
Beograd 

Mladost 
Zemun 

Mladost 
Zemun 

                                 s  

13 7 2002-04-11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - xo - - o - o - o xo o o - xxx 2.11 1 906 YC TR1 
 9                                    

                         

     
   

  1                              

8 8 2001-02-17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - o - - - - - o - o o xr 1.99 2 794 
 8                              

                         

     
   

  1                              

5 9 2001-07-13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - o - xo - - - o - o - xxx 1.96 3 767 
 0                              

                       

       
   

  1                            

3 8 2004-08-26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - xo o o o o xxx 1.93 4 740 
 0                            

                      

        
    

 1                            

9 7 2002-12-24 - - - - - - - - - - - - o - o o o o xxo xo xxo r 1.90 5 714 YC TR6 
 6                            

                    

          
   

  1                         

12 8 1995-05-02 - - - - - - - - - - - - o - xo - o xo xxo xxx 1.84 6 661 
 3                         

                    

          
    

 1                          

14 9 2003-08-21 - - - - - - - - - - - - o - o xo xo o xxo xxx 1.84 6 661 VK 
 3                          

                 

             
   

  1                      

11 9 2002-08-17 - - - - - - - - - - - - o - o xxo xxx 1.75 8 585 
 1                      

                

              
   

  1                     

10 8 2002-07-04 - - - - - - - - - - o - o - o xxx 1.72 9 560 
 4                     

       

                       
   

  1            

6 8 2002-10-01 o o o o o xxo xxx 1.45 10 352 
 2            

  

                            
   

  1       

2 8 2002-06-02 o r 1.30 11 250 
 9       

                              
 

    1   

1 7 1996-06-14 DNS 
 8   

                              
 

    1   

4 7 2003-03-29 DNS 
 7   

                              
 

    1   

7 7 2003-07-15 DNS 
 5   
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M06 - motka - seniori - 2022-02-20 

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 11:55 
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Pos Bib Name Club DOB 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 Best Place 
Athlo 
n Poi 
nts 

Note 

14 
19 
3 

Luka Ivičić 
Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

2003-08-21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - o xo xo xxx 4.20 1 673 VK 

12 
18 
3 

 

Milan Čajić 
Sprint 
Badovinci 

 

1995-05-02 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

o 
 

- 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
  

4.00 2 617 
 

8 
18 
4 

 

Nikola Rosić 
Sprint 
Badovinci 

 

2002-07-04 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xxo 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

xxo 
 

xo 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
         

3.30 3 431 
 

2 
19 
1 

Relja 
Verner 

Vojvodina 
Novi Sad 

 

2002-08-17 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
             

2.90 4 333 
 

3 
17 
6 

Tomislav 
Isailović 

Mladost 
Zemun 

 

2002-12-24 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
                  

2.40 5 220 
 

5 
18 

2 

Jovan 
Milošev 

Proleter 
Zrenjani
n 

 

2002-10-01 

 

xr 

                      
NH   

 

1 
17 
7 

Lazar 
Jurošević 

Mladost 
Zemun 

 

2003-03-29 
                       

DNS 
   

4 
18 
0 

Sanin 
Preljević 

Polet 
Prijepolje 

 

2004-08-26 
                       

DNS 
   

6 
18 
8 

Marko 
Bosak 

Vojvodina 
Novi Sad 

 

2001-02-17 
                       

DNS 
   

7 
19 
0 

Nikola 
Mujanović 

Vojvodina 
Novi Sad 

 

2001-07-13 
                       

DNS 
   

9 
18 
9 

Jovan 
Čanak 

Vojvodina 
Novi Sad 

 

2002-06-02 
                       

DNS 
   

10 
17 
5 

Nemanja 
Dostanić 

Mladost 
Zemun 

 

2003-07-15 
                       

DNS 
   

11 
17 
9 

Emir 
Rovčanin 

Polet 
Prijepolje 

 

2002-04-11 
                       

DNS 
   

13 
17 
8 

 

Srđan Mate 
 

OAK Beograd 
 

1996-06-14 
                       

DNS 
   

http://www.opentrack.run/
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M02 - dalj - seniori - 2022-02-19 

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 10:50 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 
(wind) 

CE points Note 

1 
 

183 
 

Milan Čajić 
 

Sprint Badovinci 
1995-05 
-02 

6.26 
() 

6.37 
() 

6.16 
() 

   6.37 
() 

 

668 
 

2 
 

176 
 

Tomislav Isailović 
 

Mladost Zemun 
2002-12 
-24 

6.05 
() 

x 
() 

6.30 
() 

   6.30 
() 

 

652 
 

3 
 

191 
 

Relja Verner 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2002-08 
-17 

5.89 
() 

3.71 
() 

5.83 
() 

   5.89 
() 

 

563 
 

4 
 

193 
 

Luka Ivičić 
 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 
2003-08 
-21 

5.69 
() 

4.35 
() 

5.89 
() 

   5.89 
() 

 

563 
 

VK 

5 
 

184 
 

Nikola Rosić 
 

Sprint Badovinci 
2002-07 
-04 

5.65 
() 

5.67 
() 

5.63 
() 

   5.67 
() 

 

516 
 

6 
 

182 
 

Jovan Milošev 
 

Proleter Zrenjanin 
2002-10 
-01 

5.51 
() 

5.66 
() 

5.32 
() 

   5.66 
() 

 

514 
 

7 
 

189 
 

Jovan Čanak 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2002-06 
-02 

3.71 
() 

r 
() 

    3.71 
() 

 

161 
 

8 
 

180 
 

Sanin Preljević 
 

Polet Prijepolje 
2004-08 
-26 

3.13 
() 

r 
() 

    3.13 
() 

 

81 
 

9 
 

179 
 

Emir Rovčanin 
 

Polet Prijepolje 
2002-04 
-11 

2.92 
() 

r 
() 

    2.92 
() 

 

57 
 

10 
 

190 
 

Nikola Mujanović 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2001-07 
-13 

2.35 
() 

r 
() 

    2.35 
() 

 

6 
 

11 
 

188 
 

Marko Bosak 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2001-02 
-17 

2.16 
() 

r 
() 

    2.16 
() 

 

0 
 

  

177 
 

Lazar Jurošević 
 

Mladost Zemun 
2003-03 
-29 

      DNS   

() 

  

175 
 

Nemanja Dostanić 
 

Mladost Zemun 
2003-07 
-15 

      DNS   

() 

  

178 
 

Srđan Mate 
 

OAK Beograd 
1996-06 
-14 

      DNS   

() 
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M03 - kugla (7,260 kg) - seniori - 2022-02-19 

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:30 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
 

Result CE points Note 

1 
 

183 
 

Milan Čajić 
 

Sprint Badovinci 
1995-05 
-02 

 

10.62 
 

9.84 
 

10.37 
    

10.62 
 

523 
 

2 
 

188 
 

Marko Bosak 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2001-02 
-17 

 

9.57 
 

r 
     

9.57 
 

460 
 

3 
 

184 
 

Nikola Rosić 
 

Sprint Badovinci 
2002-07 
-04 

 

8.76 
 

9.51 
 

9.12 
    

9.51 
 

456 
 

4 
 

176 
 

Tomislav Isailović 
 

Mladost Zemun 
2002-12 
-24 

 

9.17 
 

9.13 
 

9.41 
    

9.41 
 

450 
 

5 
 

193 
 

Luka Ivičić 
 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 
2003-08 
-21 

 

8.69 
 

9.27 
 

9.29 
    

9.29 
 

443 
 

VK 

6 
 

191 
 

Relja Verner 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2002-08 
-17 

 

x 
 

9.01 
 

8.83 
    

9.01 
 

426 
 

7 
 

189 
 

Jovan Čanak 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2002-06 
-02 

 

8.69 
 

r 
     

8.69 
 

407 
 

8 
 

190 
 

Nikola Mujanović 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2001-07 
-13 

 

8.21 
 

r 
     

8.21 
 

379 
 

9 
 

182 
 

Jovan Milošev 
 

Proleter Zrenjanin 
2002-10 
-01 

 

6.64 
 

x 
 

x 
    

6.64 
 

286 
 

  

179 
 

Emir Rovčanin 
 

Polet Prijepolje 
2002-04 
-11 

 

x 
 

r 
     

NM 
  

  

180 
 

Sanin Preljević 
 

Polet Prijepolje 
2004-08 
-26 

 

x 
 

r 
     

NM 
  

  

178 
 

Srđan Mate 
 

OAK Beograd 
1996-06 
-14 

       

DNS 
  

  

175 
 

Nemanja Dostanić 
 

Mladost Zemun 
2003-07 
-15 

       

DNS 
  

  

177 
 

Lazar Jurošević 
 

Mladost Zemun 
2003-03 
-29 

       

DNS 
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RESULTS 
7BOJ - SEDMOBOJ - seniori - 2022-02-19 

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 
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Combined Event results table 

 
 

60 LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000 

723 668 523 661 597 617 663 

7.47 6.37 10.62 1.84 9.71 4.00 3:00.08 

610 563 443 661 519 673 773 

7.83 5.89 9.29 1.84 10.12 4.20 2:49.30 

678 516 456 560 619 431 670 
7.61 5.67 9.51 1.72 9.60 3.30 2:59.40 

631 563 426 585 788 333 550 
7.76 5.89 9.01 1.75 8.81 2.90 3:12.14 

662 652 450 714 268 220 309 

7.66 6.30 9.41 1.90 11.68 2.40 3:42.46 

625 514 286 352 471 0 670 
7.78 5.66 6.64 1.45 10.38 NH 2:59.43 

0 0 460 794 / / / 

16.73 2.16 9.57 1.99 DNS DNS DNS 

0 6 379 767 / / / 
12.44 2.35 8.21 1.96 DNS DNS DNS 

52 161 407 250 949 / / 

10.55 3.71 8.69 1.30 8.13 DNS DNS 

796 / / / / / / 
7.25 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 

/ / / / / / / 
DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 

0 57 0 906 / / / 

DNF 2.92 NM 2.11 DNS DNS DNS 

665 81 0 740 / / / 

7.65 3.13 NM 1.93 DNS DNS DNS 

819 / / / / / / 
7.18 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 

 

place total bib name Date of Birth team 

1 4452 183 Milan Čajić 1995-05-02 SPB 

2 4242 
VK 

193 Luka Ivičić 2003-08-21 
 

BIH 

3 3930 184 Nikola Rosić 2002-07-04 
 

SPB 

4 3876 191 Relja Verner 2002-08-17 
 

VNS 

5 3275 176 Tomislav Isailović 2002-12-24 
 

MLZ 

6 2918 182 Jovan Milošev 2002-10-01 
 

PRZ 

 
0 188 Marko Bosak 2001-02-17 

 

VNS 

 
0 190 Nikola Mujanović 2001-07-13 

 

VNS 

 
0 189 Jovan Čanak 2002-06-02 

 

VNS 

 
0 175 Nemanja Dostanić 2003-07-15 

 

MLZ 

 
0 178 Srđan Mate 1996-06-14 

 

OAK 

 
0 179 Emir Rovčanin 2002-04-11 

 

POP 

 
0 180 Sanin Preljević 2004-08-26 

 

POP 

 
0 177 Lazar Jurošević 2003-03-29 

 

MLZ 
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RESULTS 
W05 - 800 m - seniorke - 2022-02-20 

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 
16:00 

 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note CE Points 

1 187 Marina Živković Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-07-09 1 6 2:24.78  760 

2 181 Angela Terek Proleter Zrenjanin 1991-05-12 2 5 2:34.03  643 

3 171 Stefani Ilijev Balkan Dimitrovgrad 2004-02-27 3 4 2:44.63  521 

4 173 Jovana Miloradović Mladost Zemun 2003-07-15 4 8 2:53.11  432 

5 186 Anđela Đurić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2004-12-13 5 3 3:02.86  339 

6 172 Andrea Sergiev Balkan Dimitrovgrad 2004-01-30 6 2 3:15.78  232 

 192 Zorana Bukvić Voždovac Beograd 1993-03-10 7 1 DNS   

 174 Zorana Rokavec Mladost Zemun 2004-12-30 8 7 DNS   

 194 Sara Lučić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2000-01-01 9 9 DNS   

 195 Ljiljana Matović Montenegro 1993-01-01 10 10 DNS   

http://www.opentrack.run/
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RESULTS 
W01 - 60 m pr. /0.838 - seniorke - 2022-02-20 

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 
10:00 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note CE Points 

1 195 Ljiljana Matović Montenegro 1993-01-01 1 2 9.40 VK 828 

2 181 Angela Terek Proleter Zrenjanin 1991-05-12 2 4 10.09  695 

3 173 Jovana Miloradović Mladost Zemun 2003-07-15 3 3 10.41  637 

4 186 Anđela Đurić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2004-12-13 4 6 10.67  592 

5 172 Andrea Sergiev Balkan Dimitrovgrad 2004-01-30 5 5 13.14  239 

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note CE Points 

1 187 Marina Živković Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-07-09 1 4 9.03  904 

2 171 Stefani Ilijev Balkan Dimitrovgrad 2004-02-27 2 6 12.57  307 

 194 Sara Lučić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2000-01-01 3 2 DNF VK  

 174 Zorana Rokavec Mladost Zemun 2004-12-30 4 5 DNF   

 192 Zorana Bukvić Voždovac Beograd 1993-03-10 5 3 DNS   

http://www.opentrack.run/
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Summary of round 1 
W01 - 60 m pr. /0.838 - seniorke - 2022-02-20 

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 
10:00 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 187 Marina Živković 2001-07-09 1 Vojvodina Novi Sad 9.03  2:4 

2 195 Ljiljana Matović 1993-01-01 2 Montenegro 9.40  2:2 

3 181 Angela Terek 1991-05-12 3 Proleter Zrenjanin 10.09  2:4 

4 173 Jovana Miloradović 2003-07-15 4 Mladost Zemun 10.41  2:3 

5 186 Anđela Đurić 2004-12-13 5 Vojvodina Novi Sad 10.67  2:6 

6 171 Stefani Ilijev 2004-02-27 6 Balkan Dimitrovgrad 12.57  2:6 

7 172 Andrea Sergiev 2004-01-30 7 Balkan Dimitrovgrad 13.14  2:5 

 194 Sara Lučić 2000-01-01 8 Bosnia and Herzegovina DNF  2:2 

 174 Zorana Rokavec 2004-12-30 9 Mladost Zemun DNF  2:5 
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RESULTS 
W02 - vis - seniorke - 2022-02-20 

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 11:00 
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Pos Bib Name Club DOB 1.10 1.13 1.16 1.19 1.22 1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 Best Place 
Athl 
on P 
oints 
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RESULTS 
W04 - dalj - seniorke - 2022-02-20 

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 15:00 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 
(wind) 

CE points Note 

1 
 

187 
 

Marina Živković 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2001-07 
-09 

5.44 
() 

5.43 
() 

5.65 
() 

   5.65 
() 

 

744 
 

2 
 

195 
 

Ljiljana Matović 
 

Montenegro 
1993-01 
-01 

5.36 
() 

5.38 
() 

x 
() 

   5.38 
() 

 

665 
 

VK 

3 
 

181 
 

Angela Terek 
 

Proleter Zrenjanin 
1991-05 
-12 

4.53 
() 

4.73 
() 

5.08 
() 

   5.08 
() 

 

581 
 

4 
 

173 
 

Jovana Miloradović 
 

Mladost Zemun 
2003-07 
-15 

4.67 
() 

4.78 
() 

4.95 
() 

   4.95 
() 

 

546 
 

5 
 

186 
 

Anđela Đurić 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2004-12 
-13 

4.69 
() 

4.59 
() 

4.84 
() 

   4.84 
() 

 

516 
 

6 
 

171 
 

Stefani Ilijev 
 

Balkan Dimitrovgrad 
2004-02 
-27 

4.03 
() 

4.19 
() 

3.89 
() 

   4.19 
() 

 

352 
 

7 
 

172 
 

Andrea Sergiev 
 

Balkan Dimitrovgrad 
2004-01 
-30 

4.17 
() 

4.18 
() 

4.13 
() 

   4.18 
() 

 

350 
 

  

174 
 

Zorana Rokavec 
 

Mladost Zemun 
2004-12 
-30 

      DNS   

() 

  

192 
 

Zorana Bukvić 
 

Voždovac Beograd 
1993-03 
-10 

      DNS   

() 

  

194 
 

Sara Lučić 
 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 
2000-01 
-01 

      DNS 
() 

  

VK 
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RESULTS 
W03 - kugla (4 kg) - seniorke - 2022-02-20 

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 13:30 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
 

Result CE points Note 

1 
 

187 
 

Marina Živković 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2001-07 
-09 

 

10.15 
 

10.28 
 

10.12 
    

10.28 
 

548 
 

2 
 

195 
 

Ljiljana Matović 
 

Montenegro 
1993-01 
-01 

 

8.75 
 

8.89 
 

8.71 
    

8.89 
 

457 
 

VK 

3 
 

181 
 

Angela Terek 
 

Proleter Zrenjanin 
1991-05 
-12 

 

7.97 
 

8.88 
 

8.74 
    

8.88 
 

456 
 

4 
 

173 
 

Jovana Miloradović 
 

Mladost Zemun 
2003-07 
-15 

 

8.38 
 

7.95 
 

7.43 
    

8.38 
 

424 
 

5 
 

186 
 

Anđela Đurić 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2004-12 
-13 

 

6.46 
 

7.41 
 

7.14 
    

7.41 
 

361 
 

6 
 

171 
 

Stefani Ilijev 
 

Balkan Dimitrovgrad 
2004-02 
-27 

 

6.05 
 

5.93 
 

6.57 
    

6.57 
 

308 
 

7 
 

172 
 

Andrea Sergiev 
 

Balkan Dimitrovgrad 
2004-01 
-30 

 

4.44 
 

4.40 
 

3.68 
    

4.44 
 

173 
 

  

192 
 

Zorana Bukvić 
 

Voždovac Beograd 
1993-03 
-10 

       

DNS 
  

  

174 
 

Zorana Rokavec 
 

Mladost Zemun 
2004-12 
-30 

       

DNS 
  

  

194 
 

Sara Lučić 
 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 
2000-01 
-01 

       

DNS 
  

VK 
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RESULTS 
5BOJ - PETOBOJ - seniorke - 2022-02-20 

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 
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Combined Event results table 

 
 

60H HJ SP LJ 800 

904 818 548 744 760 
9.03 1.67 10.28 5.65 2:24.78 

695 544 456 581 643 

10.09 1.43 8.88 5.08 2:34.03 

637 512 424 546 432 

10.41 1.40 8.38 4.95 2:53.11 

592 544 361 516 339 
10.67 1.43 7.41 4.84 3:02.86 

307 449 308 352 521 

12.57 1.34 6.57 4.19 2:44.63 

239 512 173 350 232 

13.14 1.40 4.44 4.18 3:15.78 

/ / / / / 
DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 

0 1080 / / / 
DNF 1.88 DNS DNS DNS 

0 928 / / / 
DNF 1.76 DNS DNS DNS 

828 610 457 665 / 
9.40 1.49 8.89 5.38 DNS 

 

place total bib name Date of Birth team 

1 3774 187 Marina Živković 2001-07-09 VNS 

2 2919 181 Angela Terek 1991-05-12 
 

PRZ 

3 2551 173 Jovana Miloradović 2003-07-15 
 

MLZ 

4 2352 186 Anđela Đurić 2004-12-13 
 

VNS 

5 1937 171 Stefani Ilijev 2004-02-27 
 

BLD 

6 1506 172 Andrea Sergiev 2004-01-30 
 

BLD 

 
0 192 Zorana Bukvić 1993-03-10 

 

VOŽ 

 
0 174 Zorana Rokavec 2004-12-30 

 

MLZ 

 
0 194 Sara Lučić 2000-01-01 

 

BIH 

 
0 195 Ljiljana Matović 1993-01-01 

 

MNE 
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PRVENSTVO SRBIJE U VIŠEBOJIMA ZA SENIORE/KE U DVORANI 19/20.02.2022.

PLASMAN KLUB ZLATO SREBRO BRONZA UKUPNO

1 SPB 1 1 2

2 VNS 1 1 2

3 PRZ 1 1

4 MLZ 1 1

Milena Acić Zarić, Predsednik TK SAS

RANG LISTA KLUBOVA PO OSVOJENIM MEDALJAMA


